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Rnk No.
1 724
2 712
3 714
4 701
5 722
6 711
7 706
8 704
9 713
10 708
11 719
12 702
13 717
14 721
15 718
16 723
17 705

Entrant

AD MOTORSPORT

TEAM DRIVER RACING KART

TEAM DRIVER RACING KART

MONI NICOLAS

AD MOTORSPORT

TEAM DRIVER RACING KART

DORR MOTORSPORT

LA MOTORSPORT

TEAM DRIVER RACING KART

LA MOTORSPORT

KOSKI MOTORSPORT

FORCE RACING FINLAND

DONDI RICCARDO

AD MOTORSPORT

TEAM DRIVER RACING KART

AD MOTORSPORT

DORR MOTORSPORT
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Driver

SAAREKS FRED

COSMA CRISTOFOR BOGDAN
MALBASA LUKA

PROENCA ANGELINA
LANDSTROM JONATHAN
RUYKOV LYUBOSLAV

TITZE KONSTANTIN
FRIGOLET SEBASTIAN
KOLOVOS STYLIANOS TAXIARCH
CORTES R. NICOLAS
KNUDSEN MORGAN
MANNILA MIKO

DONDI LEONARDO

GRABKO DEVEN

VAN VLIET THOMAS

NILSSON EDDIE

DIEWOLD NOAH
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Equipment

Energy corse / IAME / MG
KR /IAME / MG

TONY KART / IAME / MG
EXPRIT / IAME / MG
Energy corse / IAME / MG
TONY KART / IAME / MG
KR /IAME / MG

FALCON / IAME / MG
KR/ IAME / MG

FALCON / IAME / MG
TONY KART / IAME / MG
KOSMIC / IAME / MG
TONY KART / IAME / MG
Energy corse / IAME / MG
KOSMIC / IAME / MG
Energy corse / IAME / MG

KR /IAME / MG

QP PH PF
1 5 0
8 19 9
4 27 5
2 27 10
7 30 8
11 27 16
5 36 19
16 47 11
9 46 13
& 48 12
14 48 14
12 49 20
6 50 21
10 51 22
15 60 15
13 59 18
17 61 17

Points

28
32
37
38
43
55
58
59
60
62
69
71
73
75
77
78

2023 WSK Final CUP Rnd1 - Lonato (ITA) 16-19/11/2023
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